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SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

To be filed in the office of the COUNTY C

200} Title 25 § 311,

Date:  December 15, 2015

OKLAHOMA COUNTY BUDGET EVALUATION T EAM
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320 Robert 8, Kerr Avenue, 6th Floor
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
Telephone: 7131805

DATE

January 12, 2016, Tuesday

February 9, 2016 Tuesday
March 8, 2016, Tuesday
April 12, 2016, Tuesday
May 10, 2016, Tuesday

June 14, 2016, Tuesday

July 12, 2016, Tuesday
August 9 2016, Tuesday
September 13. 2016, Tuesday
October 11, 2016, Tuesday
November 8, 2016, Tuesday
December 13, 2016, Tuesday

COUNTY
OKLAMGMA ¢ Ty OKLA

CEC 15 2015

CARGLY! J L Cou;ty Clerk, Okl Cry,
S 4 o et Tty
S g, Dipuly

CALENDAR YEAR OF 2016

LERK not later than December 15, 2015 RE: Oklahormu State Statutes

2 e
L
S A
SRR LA
S A
: : *‘ T ,
Sy T fled
TIME FLACE OF MEETING + 7 . =2
3 =
. . L el
10:00 a, m Okfahorna County Office Butlding 6th floor
Public Defender’s Conference Room
320 Robert 8. Kerr Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73102
1] L1 LY (1]
13 (1] 11 e
ib
(13 4 i 113
- (13 13 (1%
v L £33 1]
v . (13 (1}
4t ¥ (1% b
4 . 13 e
“ 113 1) 13

CAROLYNN CAUDILL, COUNTY CLERK
SECRETARY TO THE BUDGET EVALUATION TEAM
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